LINECOD
フィードバック用途向けアブソリュートリニアエンコーダ
シリーズ
• Compact absolute linear encoder
• BiSS-B, BiSS-C or SSI interface
• Additional 1Vpp incremental output (sin/cos)
• Resolution programmable up to 5 μm
• Diagnostic LED for clearance/gap error

URL: http://www.technology-link.jp
SMA1
Order code - Sensor
SMA1 - XXX -
ⓐ
ⓐ OUTPUT CIRCUIT b RESOLUTION
SC1 = BiSS-C + AB sin/cos, +5Vdc ±5%              5 = 0,005 mm
SC2 = BiSS-C + AB sin/cos, +10Vdc +30Vdc
SB1 = BiSS-B + AB sin/cos, +5Vdc ±5%
SB2 = BiSS-B + AB sin/cos, +10Vdc +30Vdc
GA2 = SSI LSB aligned, Gray, +10Vdc +30Vdc
Order code - Magnetic tape
-
ⓑ ACCURACY CLASS
50 = ±35 μm
Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
- XX
ⓐ
1 = 1 m
1,5=1,5m ..
... = ...
5,1 = 5,1 m
MTA1
XX /Sxxx
© d
© CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m
L5 = cable output 5 m
Lx = cable output x m
ⓓ 特別仕様
X /Sxxx
© d
© COVER STRIP
0 = 無
ⓓ 特別仕様
111
MTA1
a TAPE LENGTH
0,1 = 0,1 m
0,2=
0,2m ...= ...
0,5 = 0,5 m
X -
ⓑ
XX -
ⓑ
発注コード：センサー
発注コード：磁気テープ
0.1=0.1m
0.2=0.2m
- = -
0.5=0.5m
テープ長 精度等級 カバテープ
ⓑ 分解能 結線